
Indiana Department of Transportation 
Statewide Procurement Agent Listing  

(Subject to Change 6/22/2020) 
 

PROCUREMENT AGENT LOCATION EMAIL ADDRESS 
Emma McCullough (Finance Director) 610 C-Ville District emccullough@indot.in.gov  

Vacant (Logistics Director) 610 C-Ville District  

Brittany Wagner 610 C-Ville District bwagner@indot.in.gov  

Scott McDaniel (Finance Director) 620 Ft Wayne District Smcdaniel1@indot.in.gov  

Tom Dull (Logistics Director) 620 Ft Wayne District tdull@indot.in.gov  

Abigail Kennedy 620 Ft. Wayne District Akennedy1@indot.in.gov  

Angela Flench (Finance Director) 630 Greenfield District aflench@indot.in.gov  

Kris Lowes (Logistics Director) 630 Greenfield District klowes@indot.in.gov  

Barbara Todd 630 Greenfield District btodd@indot.in.gov  

Bryant Dabney (Finance Director) 640 Laporte District bdabney@indot.in.gov  

Sarah Shaw (Logistics Director) 640 Laporte District sshaw@indot.in.gov  

Stephanie Puetzer 640 Laporte District Spuetzer1@indot.in.gov  

Jamie Renner (Finance Director) 650 Seymour District jrenner@indot.in.gov 

Matt Levine (Logistics Director) 650 Seymour District malevine@indot.in.gov  

Zenas Bowling 650 Seymour District zbowling@indot.in.gov  

Terri Stollings  (Finance Director) 660 Vincennes District tstollings@indot.in.gov  

Mark Shields 660 Vincennes District mshields@indot.in.gov  

Becky Lane 660 Vincennes District blane@indot.in.gov  

Jenny Ziemer Executive Office jziemer@indot.in.gov  

Melissa Siddall Accounting msiddall@indot.in.gov  

Althea Culbreath Capital Program aculbreath@indot.in.gov  

Roger Tepner Construction Management rtepner@indot.in.gov  

Patti Davis Contract Administration Pdavis3@indot.in.gov  

Deneane Goodson Economic Opportunity dgoodson@indot.in.gov  

Kathy Earls Engineering & Asset Mgmt kearls@indot.in.gov 

Hannah Sullivan Executive Communications hsullivan@indot.in.gov  

Mary Ann Jorns Highway Maintenance majorns@indot.in.gov  

Brad Rood Innovative Project Delivery brood@indot.in.gov  

Ed King Internal Affairs eking@indot.in.gov  

Valarie Caskey Legal vcaskey@indot.in.gov 

Lisa Lockridge Logistical Support llockridge@indot.in.gov 

Stephani Vermillion LPA – MPO & Grant Administration svermillion@indot.in.gov  

Bill Carlisle Management Info Systems ccarlisle@indot.in.gov  

Maryanne McDonnell Materials Management mmcdonnell@indot.in.gov  

Melissa Bucher Research & Development mbucher@indot.in.gov  
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PROCUREMENT AGENT LOCATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Leigh Robison Safety lrobison@indot.in.gov  

Kelly Brothers Talent Management kbrothers@indot.in.gov  

Jennifer Bennett Technical Planning & Programming jbennett@indot.in.gov  

Luann Mayhew Traffic Management lmayhew@indot.in.gov 
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